Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2014

Hessischer Schiitzenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Luftpistole Herrenklasse (2.10.10)

1. SSV GrofRenhausen 1 1118
Krel3, Volker 368
Trippel, Stephan 381
Wagner, Dirk 369

2. PSG Gro3-Gerau 1110
Meyer, Michael 364
Schamber, Maik 366
Van der Burg, Thomas 380

3. SV 1967 Leimsfeld 1109
Hucke, Thomas 370
NaR, Andre 365
Sanger, Dominik 374

4. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 1108
Bommersheim, Jorg 368
Litterscheid, Heiko 368
Schwender, Matthias 372

5. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 1095
Albus, Philipp 368
Block, Jens 374
Meffert, Klaus 353

6. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1091
Berner, Lev 373
Gerke, Thomas 363
Opper, Rene 355

7. SPSV Oberzwehren 1081
Kiene, Bjorn 359
Schlesiger, Frank 364
Schoppe, Stefan 358

8. SSG Tell Raunheim 1074
Broj, Felix 367
Gotz, Matthias 367
Vath, Marcus 340

9. SV lhringshausen 1068
Arend, Lars 359
Liebehenz, Kai-Uwe 344
Marasus, Klaus 365

10. SV Lollar 1047
Haldt, Valerie 366
Kolanus, Stephan 361
Komlev, Aleksej 320

11. SV Weitershain 1043
Bergmann, Timo 357
Miiller, Markus 314
Schultheiss, Bernd 372

12. SV Diana 55 Obersuhl 1026
Bovel, Alexander 294
Finkler, Michael 358
Ziehn, Stefan 374

13. SV Schénbach 999
Balschun, Jonathan 324
Losert, Sascha 352
Theis, Marco 323
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14. SC Windecken 737
Blaser, Mario 0
Kuckuck, Marko 371
Schlegel, Kai 366

15. SC Sandershausen 729
Koch, Alexander 0
Sieber, Sebastian 361
Striicker, Dennis 368

16. TGS Walldorf 721
Epstein, Dirk 361
Lang, Gernot 360
Schaeberle, Christian 0

17. SPSV Fuldabriick 716
Hofmann, Andreas 351
Lifka, Sascha 365
Weide, Maximilian 0

18. SG Herolz 715
Honig, Joachim 354
Sowietzki, Jirgen 0
Ursch, Thomas 361

19. ASV Astheim 686
Keim, Ingo 346
Diel3ner, Karsten 340
Pfeiffer, Boris 0

20. SV Winden 1921 372
Heer, Alexander 0
Veidt, Patrick 372
Worbs, Jorg 0

21. SV 1938 Hofheim 370
Dudde, Carsten 370
Kihnel, Thorsten 0
Maurer, Fritz 0

22. TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 367
Gangluff, Alexander 367
Lotter, Lars 0
Schneider, Maximilian 0

23. SV Laudenbach 363
Fiedler, Detlef 0
Janzen, Alexander 363
Oetzel, Volker 0

24. SSAbt TUS Kemel 1926 359
Diessel, Marbod 0
Knell, Michael 0
Piorr, Michael 359

AK. SV Falken-GesanR 1127
Fix, Andreas 369
Sauter, Aaron 391
Sauter, Robin 367

AK. TGS Walldorf 1048
Duran, Mustafa 343
Friedrich, Heiko 353
Paul, Oliver 352
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AK. SV 1935 Kriftel 1
Borgmann, Oliver 372
Heinen, Dirk 372
Weck, Victor 0
AK. SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen
Geis, Oliver 372
Wolf, Alexander 0
Neeb, Sebastian 367
AK. SV 1935 Kriftel 2
Eckert, Sascha 0
Hofmann, Konstantin 0
Reitz, Christian 388

Einzelwertung
1. Berner, Lev

2. Sanger, Dominik
3.  Trippel, Stephan
4.  Ziehn, Stefan
5. Van der Burg, Thomas
6. Borgmann, Oliver
7. Block, Jens
8. Wolf, Jonatan
9. Veidt, Patrick
10. Kaiser, Markus
11. Schwender, Matthias
12.  Schultheiss, Bernd
13. Liedtke, Rene
14.  Kuckuck, Marko
15.  Eckert, Dirk
16. Hucke, Thomas
17. Dudde, Carsten
18.  Wagner, Dirk
19. Fix, Andreas
20. Bommersheim, J6rg
21. Litterscheid, Heiko
22. Rulischek, Kai
23.  Albus, Philipp
24.  Krel3, Volker
25.  Striicker, Dennis
26.  Sauter, Robin
27.  Gangluff, Alexander
28.  Pfltze, Robert
29.  Dupuy, Pascal
30. Broj, Felix
31. Gobtz, Matthias
32. Wewstaedt, Ralf
33. Neeb, Sebastian
34. Haldt, Valerie
35. Jahn, Andreas
36. Schamber, Maik
37.  Schlegel, Kai
38. Lifka, Sascha
39. Marasus, Klaus

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar
SV 1967 Leimsfeld

SSV GroRRenhausen 1
SV Diana 55 Obersuhl
PSG GroRR-Gerau

SV 1935 Kriftel 1

SV Falke Dasbach 1962
SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen
SV Winden 1921

SV Wetter

SV Falke Dasbach 1962
SV Weitershain

SSV 1967 Oberhdchstadt
SC Windecken

SPSV Braunshardt

SV 1967 Leimsfeld

SV 1938 Hofheim

SSV GroRenhausen 1
SV Falken-Gesal

SV Falke Dasbach 1962
SV Falke Dasbach 1962
SV Hettenhausen

SV Falke Dasbach 1962
SSV GroRRenhausen 1
SC Sandershausen

SV Falken-Gesaf

TSV Nieder-Ramstadt
SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1
SV 1900 Eschbach

SSG Tell Raunheim

SSG Tell Raunheim
Wiesbadener SG

SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen
SV Lollar

SGes 1961 Neu-Isenburg
PSG GroRR-Gerau

SC Windecken

SPSV Fuldabriick

SV Ihringshausen

744

739

388

373
374
381
374
380
372
374
376

181,7
178,4
158,4
133,9
113,9

93,4

711

372
372
372
372
371
371
370
370
370
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
365
365
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40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

NaR, Andre
Scharer, Jannik
Ripper, Oliver
Meyer, Michael
Schlesiger, Frank
Becker, Thorsten
Hel3, Andreas

Janzen, Alexander
Gerke, Thomas
Kraft, Heinz
Kolanus, Stephan
Ursch, Thomas
Eiche, Marco
Modenbach, Florian
Sieber, Sebastian
Ruth, Sebastian
Epstein, Dirk
Obszanski, Ralph
Lang, Gernot
Kiene, Bjorn

Piorr, Michael
Arend, Lars
Finkler, Michael
Schoppe, Stefan
Bergmann, Timo
Krumov, Kristiyan
Opper, Rene
Tzallas, Panagiotis
Hoénig, Joachim
Meffert, Klaus
Losert, Sascha
Paul, Oliver
Hofmann, Andreas
Fischer, Jakob
Keim, Ingo
Liebehenz, Kai-Uwe
Zindel, Timo
Duran, Mustafa
Véath, Marcus
Diel3ner, Karsten
Moller, Fabian
Bdhme, Christoph

Balschun, Jonathan
Theis, Marco
Komlev, Aleksej
Mdller, Markus
Bovel, Alexander
Sauter, Aaron
Reitz, Christian
Heinen, Dirk

Geis, Oliver
Friedrich, Heiko

SV 1967 Leimsfeld

SV Reddighausen
TSV 1889 Dudenhofen
PSG GroRR-Gerau
SPSV Oberzwehren
SSV GrolRenhausen

Seligenstadter Sport-Schutzen
1972
SV Laudenbach

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar
KKSV Ruddingshausen
SV Lollar

SG Herolz

SV Motzfeld

SV 1905 Rotensee

SC Sandershausen

SV Hub. Hittengeséass
TGS Walldorf

SV Seeheim

TGS Walldorf

SPSV Oberzwehren
SSAbt TUS Kemel 1926
SV Ihringshausen

SV Diana 55 Obersuhl
SPSV Oberzwehren
SV Weitershain

SGes Buchschlag 1930
SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar
SV Laubach

SG Herolz

SV Falke Dasbach 1962
SV Schénbach

TGS Walldorf

SPSV Fuldabriick

PSS Darmstadt

ASV Astheim

SV lhringshausen
SGem Muhlheim-Dietesheim
TGS Walldorf

SSG Tell Raunheim
ASV Astheim

SV Igstadt

Niederrader SGes Oberst Schiel
1902
SV Schénbach

SV Schénbach

SV Lollar

SV Weitershain

SV Diana 55 Obersuhl

SV Falken-Gesaf

SV 1935 Kriftel 2

SV 1935 Kriftel 1

SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen
TGS Walldorf

363
363
362
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
360
360
359
359
359
358
358
357
357
355
355
354
353
352
352
351
347
346
344
344
343
340
340
339
335

324
323
320
314
294
391
388
372
372
353
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na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.

na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.

Armbroster, Rene
Blaser, Mario
Chwalek, Jens
Diessel, Marbod
Duplois, Stefan
Eckert, Sascha
Fiedler, Detlef
Glockner, Ralf
Gollbach, Dirk
Gotz, Tobias

Heer, Alexander
Hofmann, Konstantin
Knell, Michael

Koch, Alexander
Kihnel, Thorsten
Lotter, Lars

Mandler, Hendrik
Maurer, Fritz

Oetzel, Volker
Pfeiffer, Boris
Plimacher, Christoph
Pdselt, Jonas
Schaeberle, Christian
Schneider, Maximilian
Sowietzki, Jurgen
Weck, Victor

Weide, Maximilian
Wolf, Alexander
Worbs, Jorg

SV Vollmarshausen

SC Windecken

SC Blidesheim

SSAbt TUS Kemel 1926
SGi Wolfhagen

SV 1935 Kriftel 2

SV Laudenbach

SV Schlierbach 1

SV Mackenzell

SGes Hubertus 1953 Klein-
Zimmern
SV Winden 1921

SV 1935 Kriftel 2

SSAbt TUS Kemel 1926
SC Sandershausen

SV 1938 Hofheim

TSV Nieder-Ramstadt
SSC Rot-WeilR Weinbach
SV 1938 Hofheim

SV Laudenbach

ASV Astheim

SV 1422 Usingen

SV 1958 Reichenbach
TGS Walldorf

TSV Nieder-Ramstadt
SG Herolz

SV 1935 Kriftel 1

SPSV Fuldabriick

SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen
SV Winden 1921

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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